UNIVERSITY UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN
STAFF
OSHKOSH
2019-2020 Meeting Agenda
PRESIDENT February 12, 2020
s S 1-2:30 pm

Sage 2210

PRESIDENT-ELECT

Jessica Kleier 1 Call to Order
Adyancement )
PAST-PRESIDENT 2. Approval of the Minutes of December 11, 2019

Ricky Johnson
Information Technology

johnsonr@uwosh.edu 3. Committee Reports:

TREASURER a. President’s Report
Michelle Highley _ b. Treasurer's Report

ministrative Services ;
highleym@uwosh.edu C. Faculty Senate Representatlve
MEMBER-AT-LARGE d. Senate of Academic Staff Liaison
f\f;gs'goc'za”;;';g e. Access Campuses Report
holzmannf@uwosh.edu f. Other Committee Reports
MEMBER-AT-LARGE
Linda Koon
R oo 4. Approval Item_s _
koonl@uwosh.edu a. Committee Appointment: COLS Dean Search & Screen — Jane Luker
M_EMBER-AT-LARGE
Sindy Schultz 5. Discussion Items
ournalism
schultzc@uwosh.edu a. TTC Updates — AVC Kuether
Senate Members:
Sue Jaeke 6. Announcements from Senators

Registrar’s Office
jaekes@uwosh.edu

Amy Ready 7. Information Items
Human Kinetics & Health Ed

8. Next Meeting: March 11, 2020
Judy Lloyd
Online & Continuing Ed.

loydju@uwosh.edu 9. Adjournment

Jill Reichenberger
SRWC
reichenj@uwosh.edu

Dana Hartel
Parking Services

Tom Romanowski
Shipping
romanowt@uwosh.edu

Theresa Hopp
Custodial Services

hoppt@uwosh.edu

Sarah Martin Kriha
Residence Life Conf Services

Sean Murphy
Custodial Services

Lori Knudsen
Custodial Services

kruegelo@uwosh.edu

Laurie Mishleau
Custodial Services

Bob Knudsen
Custodial Services

TBD
Colleges Rep -Acad. Affair
Email
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